CITY OF ISLE OF PALMS

PERIODIC REPORT OF PERMITS ISSUED (GROUPED BY REPORT)

DATE RANGE: OCTOBER 1 to OCTOBER 31, 2016

CODE PERMITS VALUE

Foundation Resident/Commercial BF 0
New Single Family Residence BM 3
New Condominium NC 0
New Pool BP 1
New Commercial BC 0
Commercial Completions cC 0
Residential Completions RC 0
Residential Alterations RA 7
Commercial Alterations CA

Building Repairs BR 37
Elevate Structure ES 0
Residential Additions BA

Commercial Additions AC 0
Accessory Structure AS 1
Residential Garage BG 0
Beach Walkover BW 1
Building Demolitions BD 1
House Moving BH 0
Temp Bldg (Res or Commercial) BT 0
Electrical Permit EL 9
Plumbing Permit Pl 4
Mechanical Permit ME 5
Plan Reviews & Fees 12
Zoning Reviews & Fees 6

Building Inspections
Complimentary Property Files for Home Sales

Certificates of Occupancy
Total for Business Licenses
Total for Permits & Zoning
Total for Plan Reviews
Total for Rental Licenses
GRAND TOTAL:

$2,800,800.00

$66,250.00

$424,475.00

$1,264,206.00

$5,000.00

$19,000.00
$12,500.00

$109,015.00
$5,725.00
$39,662.59

$3,911,215.00
$2,626,050.00

DUE

$7,562.00

$338.00

$2,040.00

$5,653.00

$45.00

$115.00
$50.00

$248.00
$62.50
$184.00

$5,427.50
$205.00

$32,557.41
$16,502.50
$5,427.50
$8,630.74
$63,118.15

UNIT

~§ 00 0RO

37

L - =R = R R =R R =

12

79




