		CITY O	F ISLE OF PA	ALMS		
Р	ERIODIC REPORT	OF PERMIT	S ISSUED (GROUPED BY REPORT)	
	DATE RANGE: OCTOBER 1 to OCTOBER 31, 2016					
		CODE	PERMITS	VALUE	DUE	UNIT
Foundation Resident/Commercial		BF	0			0
New Single Family Residence		BM	3	\$2,800,800.00	\$7,562.00	
New Condominium		NC	0			0
New Pool		ВР	1	\$66,250.00	\$338.00	1
New Commercial		ВС	0			0
Commercial Completion	ns	CC	0			0
Residential Completions		RC	0			0
Residential Alterations		RA	7	\$424,475.00	\$2,040.00	7
Commercial Alterations		CA				
Building Repairs		BR	37	\$1,264,206.00	\$5,653.00	37
Elevate Structure		ES	0			C
Residential Additions		ВА				
Commercial Additions		AC	0			C
Accessory Structure		AS	1	\$5,000.00	\$45.00	1
Residential Garage		BG	0			C
Beach Walkover		BW	1	\$19,000.00	\$115.00	1
Building Demolitions		BD	1	\$12,500.00	\$50.00] 1
House Moving		ВН	0			C
Temp Bldg (Res or Com	mercial)	ВТ	0			C
Electrical Permit		EL	9	\$109,015.00	\$248.00	9
Plumbing Permit		PL	4	\$5,725.00	\$62.50	4
Mechanical Permit		ME	5	\$39,662.59	\$184.00	5
Plan Reviews & Fees			12	\$3,911,215.00	\$5,427.50	12
Zoning Reviews & Fees			6			
Building Inspections				W.		79
Complimentary Propert	ty Files for Home	Sales				1
						-
Certificates of Occupan	су					1
Total for Business Licen	ses				\$32,557.41	
Total for Permits & Zon	ing				\$16,502.50	
Total for Plan Reviews					\$5,427.50	
Total for Rental License	'S				\$8,630.74	
GRAND TOTAL:		i			\$63,118.15	